V N°:4709 De: 26/07/2025
— e Até: 27/07/2025

TENISdeMESA

RIO GRANDE DO SUL

TMB Estadual - 42 Etapa - Santa Maria/RS - 2025

ABSOLUTO B (FEM)

1 KETLYN DAPPER DA SILVA SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONGCALVES - RS
2 KALLYNA CIRINO FERNANDES SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONGCALVES - RS
3 BETINA ALMEIDA FONSECA GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA
3 LIANE MARIA DALLEGRAVE BAUMANN GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

ABSOLUTO B (MAS)

1 BRUNO ROTTMANN BANDEIRA SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

2 MARCELO BENITES DE LIMA SOCIEDADE GINASTICA DE SAO LEOPOLDO - RS
3 ADRIANO PREIS TENIS DE MESA VALE REAL

3 MURILO ROTTMANN BANDEIRA SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

5 DANIEL ANDREY KNOENER DE RAMOS PROJETO FUTURO - RS

5 CARLOS ALBERTO ZARO PROJETO FUTURO - RS

9 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE RAMOS DA SILVA GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

9 FABIO KRUGER SOCIEDADE GINASTICA DE SAO LEOPOLDO - RS

9 LUIS HENRIQUE OLCZEVSKI LEAO DAS MISSOES TENIS DE MESA/LIGA NORTE RS

9 HUMBERTO EDUARDO CAMARA SCHMIDT SOCIEDADE GINASTICA DE SAO LEOPOLDO - RS



GIULIANA DE ABREU

ERIKA DOS SANTOS GARCIA

ANA CLARA FACCO PIGATTO

LUISA CUNHA GONGALVES

JULIA FONSECA GARCIA

AMANDA MOHR

ALESSANDRA DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
LIJANE MIKOLASKI BELUSSO

ESTELA MOSCHETTA EIDELWEIN
MARIA JULIA OCHOA DA SILVA
REJANE FATIMA SCANDOLARA RUBIO
RENATA RODRIGUES GOTLER
MARISA DA GRACA DA SILVEIRA

JANETE CANTARELI

ABSOLUTO D (FEM)

ASSOCIAGCAO DE TENIS DE MESA CARAZINHO - RS
SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

PROJETO FUTURO - RS

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

SOCIEDADE GINASTICA DE SAO LEOPOLDO - RS
SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONCALVES - RS

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

LEAO DAS MISSOES TENIS DE MESA/LIGA NORTE RS
GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONCALVES - RS



17

17

17

17

17

17

RENAN REMOR OLIVEIRA

TOMAS FRANCISCO SUAREZ PIRIZ

PEDRO GOTTEMS

HUGO MARCELO SUAREZ

LEONARDO PEREIRA CANTARELLI

MARCO ANTONIO DILLENBURG

MARTIN ANTONIO VIDOR

NICOLAS HERNANDEZ GIL

TIAGO DA SILVA

LEONARDO MARTINS

ALBAIR DE CAMARGO

GUSTAVO GERMANI MARTINS

ABSOLUTO D (MAS)

LEAO DAS MISSOES TENIS DE MESA/LIGA NORTE RS
PROJETO FUTURO - RS

ESPORTE CLUBE UNIAO CORINTHIANS - RS
PROJETO FUTURO - RS

SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

LEAO DAS MISSOES TENIS DE MESA/LIGA NORTE RS
PROJETO FUTURO - RS

SOCIEDADE GINASTICA DE SAO LEOPOLDO - RS
ESPORTE CLUBE UNIAO CORINTHIANS - RS
SOCIEDADE GINASTICA DE SAO LEOPOLDO - RS

PROJETO FUTURO - RS

THIAGO FERREIRA PRESTES DOS SANTOS PROJETO FUTURO - RS

FABRICIO GOMES DE ABREU F. ABREU

HEITOR BOMBARDELLI DE CAMPOS

VINICIUS BASSO MOREIRA

PROJETO FUTURO - RS

ASSOCIAGCAO CAXIENSE DE TENIS DE MESA - ACTM - RS

PROJETO FUTURO - RS



17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

GONZALO RAUL SCHIAVO GOMEZ

PHILIPPE ALEJANDRO CUADRO LEAL

JOAO AUGUSTO ZORTEA

FELIPE KRINDGES DE FREITAS

GIANO JARDIM LOPEZ

CARLOS JANUARIO PORTAL MENDES

ELSON WILLIAM DE MATOS

ABNER GILLIAN KRUGER ARAIS

FILIPE MURARO KLEMENT

MAURICIO DEWITT WEINGARTNER

ANDRE GARCIA BARBOSA

CARLOS EMIR DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

ALBINO LUIZ OLCZEVSKI

ARTHUR LAVALL DIAS

DANIEL MULLER BUTTOW

FLAVIO MENEZES DOS REIS

DAVIDE CARBONAI

JULIO VITOLVINO COELHO SCHOEFFER

ARTHUR INACIO ARNOLD

RAFAEL DIEHL

DOUGLAS RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA

FABIO DE VARGAS BERG

JOAO PAULO CASTRO DA SILVA NETO

ARTHUR ARIOTTI ARSEGO

KAUA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA ZUQUETTO

PEDRO MORSCH DA COSTA

LUAN TREMARIN DA ROSA

DAGOBERTO STELLO MOREIRA

ABSOLUTO E (MAS)

PROJETO FUTURO - RS

PROJETO FUTURO - RS

SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONGCALVES - RS

ASSOCIAGCAO CAXIENSE DE TENIS DE MESA - ACTM - RS
SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

SOCIEDADE GINASTICA DE SAO LEOPOLDO - RS
GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

NIPO IVOTI - RS

ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA BANCO DO BRASIL (AABB) CANOAS/RS
GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

LEAO DAS MISSOES TENIS DE MESA/LIGA NORTE RS
LEAO DAS MISSOES TENIS DE MESA/LIGA NORTE RS
PROJETO FUTURO - RS

SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONCALVES - RS

NIPO IVOTI - RS

SOCIEDADE GINASTICA DE SAO LEOPOLDO - RS

ABSOLUTO F (MAS)

PROJETO FUTURO - RS

SOCIEDADE GINASTICA DE SAO LEOPOLDO - RS
GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

ASSOCIACAO CAXIENSE DE TENIS DE MESA - ACTM - RS
SOCIEDADE GINASTICA DE SAO LEOPOLDO - RS
PROJETO FUTURO - RS

ESPORTE CLUBE UNIAO CORINTHIANS - RS

SOCIEDADE GINASTICA DE SAO LEOPOLDO - RS

PROJETO FUTURO - RS



17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

GABRIEL CHEN HUNG

PEDRO HENRIQUE MENEGAT

RAPHAELL NUNES E SILVA

RENAN NUNES DA SILVA

BRUNO VITOR BORN

DANIEL FEIO DOS SANTOS

CEZAR AUGUSTO SCHUH

LUIZ ALBERTO DE MORAES CABRAL

JULIO BRUM

ARTUR VARGAS DOS REIS

BRUNO RODRIGUES MACEDO

MATHEUS BASSEDONI DOSSENA

FRANCESCO PAGANI GALVAO

BRUNO OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

MIGUEL DINIZ SONDA

RODRIGO PASA

EDUARDO MURARO KLEMENT

JAIME ROBERTO DA SILVA JUNIOR

RAMON DO CARMO

GUILHERME SCANDOLARA RUBIO

RAFAEL BORGES MOOG

KAIQUI JORGE SERAFINI FERNANDES

RICHIELI RUBEN VIDOR

JOAO MENDES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR

ENIO DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA

EDUARDO LEVANDOVSKI

PABLO MIGUEL CANTARELI

FABIO ANDRE FRANTZ

MATEUS DE SOUZA WOLKMER

PEDRO SIEVERT DE ALMEIDA

ABSOLUTO F (MAS)

PROJETO FUTURO - RS

ASSOCIAGCAO CAXIENSE DE TENIS DE MESA - ACTM - RS
UNIPAMPA - UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO PAMPA
CLUBE DIAMANTINGOS - RS

ESPORTE CLUBE UNIAO CORINTHIANS - RS
GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONCALVES - RS

CLUBE DIAMANTINGOS - RS

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

UNIPAMPA - UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO PAMPA
GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

NIPO IVOTI - RS

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

NIPO IVOTI - RS

PROJETO FUTURO - RS

ASSOCIAGCAO DE TENIS DE MESA CARAZINHO - RS
GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

SOCIEDADE GINASTICA DE SAO LEOPOLDO - RS
CLUBE DIAMANTINGS - RS

LEAO DAS MISSOES TENIS DE MESA/LIGA NORTE RS
SOCIEDADE GINASTICA DE SAO LEOPOLDO - RS
PROJETO FUTURO - RS

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONCALVES - RS

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

ESPORTE CLUBE UNIAO CORINTHIANS - RS

CLUBE DIAMANTINGS - RS



33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

ANTONIO MANOEL DE BORBA NETO

CARLOS DANIEL ANGRIZANO DUVAL

RODRIGUES

HENRIQUE MONTEGGIA DIAS
ROQUE WAGNER

JAIR SOARES FONSECA FILHO
MATEUS ROCHA OLIVEIRA
JOAO CARLOS IRIGOYEN
CARLOS BRESCOVIT PINHO

THIAGO HAAB DOS SANTOS

KALLYNA CIRINO FERNANDES
LUISA CUNHA GONGCALVES
JULIA FONSECA GARCIA
ERIKA DOS SANTOS GARCIA
RENATA RODRIGUES GOTLER
AMANDA MOHR

ESTELA MOSCHETTA EIDELWEIN

ABSOLUTO F (MAS)

ESPORTE CLUBE UNIAO CORINTHIANS - RS

CLUBE DIAMANTINGOS - RS

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

ESPORTE CLUBE UNIAO CORINTHIANS - RS

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONGCALVES - RS

SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS
GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

ADULTO (FEM)

SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONGCALVES - RS

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA
GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA
SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA
GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA



17

17

17

17

17

17

MURILO ROTTMANN BANDEIRA
CARLOS ALBERTO ZARO
RENAN REMOR OLIVEIRA

LUIS HENRIQUE OLCZEVSKI
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE RAMOS DA SILVA
PEDRO GOTTEMS

LEONARDO MARTINS

BRUNO VITOR BORN

LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA ZUQUETTO
ARTUR VARGAS DOS REIS
BRUNO RODRIGUES MACEDO
RAFAEL DIEHL

PEDRO SIEVERT DE ALMEIDA
FRANCESCO PAGANI GALVAO
ABNER GILLIAN KRUGER ARAIS
EDUARDO LEVANDOVSKI
BRUNO OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

THIAGO HAAB DOS SANTOS

ADRIANO PREIS

HUMBERTO EDUARDO CAMARA SCHMIDT
ARTHUR LAVALL DIAS

TIAGO DA SILVA

ELSON WILLIAM DE MATOS

THIAGO FERREIRA PRESTES DOS SANTOS
MATHEUS BASSEDONI DOSSENA

RENAN NUNES DA SILVA

RODRIGO PASA

GUILHERME SCANDOLARA RUBIO

DOUGLAS DAL IGNA

ADULTO (MAS)

SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

PROJETO FUTURO - RS

LEAO DAS MISSOES TENIS DE MESA/LIGA NORTE RS
LEAO DAS MISSOES TENIS DE MESA/LIGA NORTE RS
GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

ESPORTE CLUBE UNIAO CORINTHIANS - RS
ESPORTE CLUBE UNIAO CORINTHIANS - RS
ESPORTE CLUBE UNIAO CORINTHIANS - RS
PROJETO FUTURO - RS

SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONCALVES - RS

CLUBE DIAMANTINGOS - RS

SOCIEDADE GINASTICA DE SAO LEOPOLDO - RS
CLUBE DIAMANTINGOS - RS

UNIPAMPA - UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO PAMPA
GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

SENIOR 30

TENIS DE MESA VALE REAL

SOCIEDADE GINASTICA DE SAO LEOPOLDO - RS
PROJETO FUTURO - RS

SOCIEDADE GINASTICA DE SAO LEOPOLDO - RS
GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

PROJETO FUTURO - RS

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

CLUBE DIAMANTINOS - RS

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

ASSOCIAGCAO DE TENIS DE MESA CARAZINHO - RS



SUB-09 MAS

LEONARDO MIKOLASKI BELUSSO SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONGCALVES - RS
MATHEUS PONS HOSSEN GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA
ENZO RAFAEL VALENTE DORNELLES PROJETO FUTURO - RS
ENZO LOPES NAVARRO SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONGCALVES - RS
THIAGO HENRIQUE TOMASINI SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONCALVES - RS
BERNARDO KIRST DE ALMEIDA CLUBE DIAMANTINGOS - RS

SUB-11 FEM
ANTONELLA VALENTE DORNELLES PROJETO FUTURO - RS
HELENA BRANDALISE SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONGCALVES - RS

ANA JULIA DE GIACOMETTI SCHOEFFER SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONCALVES - RS

SUB-11 MAS
MATHEUS TROJAHN FRANTZ GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA
LEONARDO MIKOLASKI BELUSSO SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONGALVES - RS
PABLO VALIM CARBONAI GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA
RAFAEL PORTO LUCAS CLUBE DIAMANTINOS - RS
BENICIO DE SOUZA ZEIFERT GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA
ENRICO BRAIDA CANCIAN PROJETO FUTURO - RS
BERNARDO KIRST DE ALMEIDA CLUBE DIAMANTINOS - RS
MATHEUS PONS HOSSEN GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA
ENZO LOPES NAVARRO SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONGALVES - RS
JOAO GABRIEL RAMOS NOZARI GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA
SUB-13 FEM
SOFIA KLEIN ASSOCIACAO DE TENIS DE MESA CARAZINHO - RS
VALENTINA JORGE YATSU GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA
ALICE DALLA CORTE PROJETO FUTURO - RS
SABRINA DE SOUZA SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

ANA JULIA DE GIACOMETTI SCHOEFFER SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONGCALVES - RS
GABRIELLY SOARES DA SILVA SOCIEDADE GINASTICA DE SAO LEOPOLDO - RS

HELENA BRANDALISE SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONGCALVES - RS



17

17

17

17

17

17

17

HENRIQUE ZAUPA DORNELES

OTAVIO COLOMBO DOS SANTOS

DAVI MULLER TRES PAN

ANTONIO FLORES DE SOUZA

MATHEUS TROJAHN FRANTZ

VICTOR HUGO MARX KUHN

EDUARDO BRIZOLLA FRICK

FREDERICO IUNG KESSLER

ENRICO BRAIDA CANCIAN

BENICIO DE SOUZA ZEIFERT

THOMAS IUNG KESSLER

JOAO DIAS CAPILHEIRA

PABLO VALIM CARBONAI

THEO SALLES ALMEIDA

JOAO ZIMMER SCHEID

THEO DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

JOAO GABRIEL RAMOS NOZARI

RAFAEL PORTO LUCAS

MIGUEL KIRST DE ALMEIDA

BETINA ALMEIDA FONSECA

SOFIA KOGA GUINDANI

ANA CLARA FACCO PIGATTO

GIULIANA DE ABREU

ALICE DALLA CORTE

VALENTINA JORGE YATSU

SABRINA DE SOUZA

SUB-13 MAS

SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

ASSOCIAGCAO CAXIENSE DE TENIS DE MESA - ACTM - RS
ASSOCIAGCAO DE TENIS DE MESA CARAZINHO - RS
SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

ASSOCIAGCAO DE TENIS DE MESA CARAZINHO - RS
LEAO DAS MISSOES TENIS DE MESA/LIGA NORTE RS
PROJETO FUTURO - RS

PROJETO FUTURO - RS

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

PROJETO FUTURO - RS

CLUBE DIAMANTINGS - RS

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

CLUBE DIAMANTINGS - RS

CLUBE DIAMANTINGS - RS

CLUBE DIAMANTINGS - RS

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

CLUBE DIAMANTINGS - RS

CLUBE DIAMANTINGOS - RS

SUB-15 FEM

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

UNIPAMPA - UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO PAMPA
PROJETO FUTURO - RS

ASSOCIAGCAO DE TENIS DE MESA CARAZINHO - RS
PROJETO FUTURO - RS

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS



17

17

17

17

17

17

17

MARTIN ANTONIO VIDOR

TOMAS FRANCISCO SUAREZ PIRIZ

MIGUEL DINIZ SONDA

VINICIUS BASSO MOREIRA

ANTONIO FLORES DE SOUZA

ARTHUR INACIO ARNOLD

EDUARDO BRIZOLLA FRICK

DAVI MULLER TRES PAN

ARTHUR ARIOTTI ARSEGO

EDUARDO MURARO KLEMENT

JOAO ZIMMER SCHEID

THOMAS IUNG KESSLER

THEO SALLES ALMEIDA

THEO DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

JOAO DIAS CAPILHEIRA

PABLO MIGUEL CANTARELI

OTAVIO COLOMBO DOS SANTOS

HENRIQUE ZAUPA DORNELES

FREDERICO IUNG KESSLER

KETLYN DAPPER DA SILVA

SOFIA KOGA GUINDANI

MARIA JULIA OCHOA DA SILVA

BERNARDO MUNIZ DA SILVA

DAVI RIGON MANTHEY

EDUARDO DA SILVA NUNES

NICOLAS CAREGNATO KOWALSKI

LUIZ ARQUIMEDES DE CASTRO

ARTHUR BRANDELLI TUMELERO

SUB-15 MAS

LEAO DAS MISSOES TENIS DE MESA/LIGA NORTE RS
PROJETO FUTURO - RS

NIPO IVOTI - RS

PROJETO FUTURO - RS

SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

NIPO IVOTI - RS

LEAO DAS MISSOES TENIS DE MESA/LIGA NORTE RS
ASSOCIAGCAO DE TENIS DE MESA CARAZINHO - RS
ASSOCIAGCAO CAXIENSE DE TENIS DE MESA - ACTM - RS
NIPO IVOTI - RS

CLUBE DIAMANTINGOS - RS

PROJETO FUTURO - RS

CLUBE DIAMANTINGOS - RS

CLUBE DIAMANTINGS - RS

CLUBE DIAMANTINGS - RS

SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONCALVES - RS

ASSOCIAGCAO CAXIENSE DE TENIS DE MESA - ACTM - RS
SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

PROJETO FUTURO - RS

SUB-19 FEM

SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONCALVES - RS
UNIPAMPA - UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO PAMPA

LEAO DAS MISSOES TENIS DE MESA/LIGA NORTE RS

SUB-19 MAS

SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

ASSOCIAGCAO CAXIENSE DE TENIS DE MESA - ACTM - RS
SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

ASSOCIAGCAO CAXIENSE DE TENIS DE MESA - ACTM - RS
TENIS DE MESA VALE REAL

ASSOCIAGCAO CAXIENSE DE TENIS DE MESA - ACTM - RS



17

17

17

17

17

17

17

SUB-21 MAS

BRUNO ROTTMANN BANDEIRA SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS
BERNARDO MUNIZ DA SILVA SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

DAVI RIGON MANTHEY ASSOCIACAO CAXIENSE DE TENIS DE MESA - ACTM - RS
HEITOR BOMBARDELLI DE CAMPOS ASSOCIACAO CAXIENSE DE TENIS DE MESA - ACTM - RS
ARTHUR BRANDELLI TUMELERO ASSOCIACAO CAXIENSE DE TENIS DE MESA - ACTM - RS
EDUARDO DA SILVA NUNES SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

NICOLAS CAREGNATO KOWALSKI ASSOCIACAO CAXIENSE DE TENIS DE MESA - ACTM - RS
FELIPE KRINDGES DE FREITAS ASSOCIACAO CAXIENSE DE TENIS DE MESA - ACTM - RS
JOAO AUGUSTO ZORTEA SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONGCALVES - RS

LUIZ ARQUIMEDES DE CASTRO TENIS DE MESA VALE REAL

KAUA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA SOCIEDADE GINASTICA DE SAO LEOPOLDO - RS

JOAO PAULO CASTRO DA SILVA NETO GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

LUAN TREMARIN DA ROSA SOCIEDADE GINASTICA DE SAO LEOPOLDO - RS

FILIPE MURARO KLEMENT NIPO IVOTI - RS

KAIQUI JORGE SERAFINI FERNANDES CLUBE DIAMANTINOS - RS

PEDRO HENRIQUE MENEGAT ASSOCIACAO CAXIENSE DE TENIS DE MESA - ACTM - RS
RAFAEL BORGES MOOG SOCIEDADE GINASTICA DE SAO LEOPOLDO - RS

PEDRO MORSCH DA COSTA ESPORTE CLUBE UNIAO CORINTHIANS - RS

CARLOS DANIEL ANGRIZANO DUVAL CLUBE DIAMANTINOS - RS

RODRIGUES

HENRIQUE MONTEGGIA DIAS GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

PHILIPPE ALEJANDRO CUADRO LEAL PROJETO FUTURO - RS

VETERANO 40 FEM

LIJANE MIKOLASKI BELUSSO SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONGCALVES - RS
ANDREIA DE GIACOMETTI SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONGCALVES - RS

JANETE CANTARELI SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONGCALVES - RS



17

17

17

17

17

17

MARCELO BENITES DE LIMA

DANIEL ANDREY KNOENER DE RAMOS
LEONARDO PEREIRA CANTARELLI
FABRICIO GOMES DE ABREU F. ABREU
GIANO JARDIM LOPEZ

GUSTAVO GERMANI MARTINS

DANIEL MULLER BUTTOW

NICOLAS HERNANDEZ GIL

FABIO ANDRE FRANTZ

JAIME ROBERTO DA SILVA JUNIOR
ANDRE GARCIA BARBOSA

JULIO VITOLVINO COELHO SCHOEFFER
FLAVIO MENEZES DOS REIS

DANIEL FEIO DOS SANTOS

MATEUS ROCHA OLIVEIRA

RICHIELI RUBEN VIDOR

CARLOS BRESCOVIT PINHO

DOUGLAS RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA

LIANE MARIA DALLEGRAVE BAUMANN
ALESSANDRA DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
DEISE CANDEMIL VALIM

MARISA DA GRACA DA SILVEIRA

REJANE FATIMA SCANDOLARA RUBIO

VETERANO 40 MAS

SOCIEDADE GINASTICA DE SAO LEOPOLDO - RS
PROJETO FUTURO - RS

SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

PROJETO FUTURO - RS

SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

PROJETO FUTURO - RS

SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

PROJETO FUTURO - RS

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA
PROJETO FUTURO - RS

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA
SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONCALVES - RS
GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA
GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

SAGRADO TM - BENTO GONCALVES - RS

LEAO DAS MISSOES TENIS DE MESA/LIGA NORTE RS

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

PROJETO FUTURO - RS

VETERANO 50 FEM

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA
SOCIEDADE GINASTICA DE SAO LEOPOLDO - RS
GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA
GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA



FABIO KRUGER

HUGO MARCELO SUAREZ

CARLOS EMIR DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

MARCO ANTONIO MENEZES BANDEIRA

GONZALO RAUL SCHIAVO GOMEZ

DAGOBERTO STELLO MOREIRA

MAURICIO DEWITT WEINGARTNER

JULIO BRUM

DAVIDE CARBONAI

JAIME ROBERTO MULLER

ALBAIR DE CAMARGO

ALBINO LUIZ OLCZEVSKI

FRANCO FONTE MARQUES

LUIZ ALBERTO DE MORAES CABRAL

JOAO MENDES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR

ROQUE WAGNER

JAIR SOARES FONSECA FILHO

CEZAR AUGUSTO SCHUH

MARCO ANTONIO DILLENBURG

LUIS MARIA ROMERO LIMA

JOAO CARLOS IRIGOYEN

ENIO DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA

CARLOS HUMBERTO SCHMIDT

VETERANO 50 MAS

SOCIEDADE GINASTICA DE SAO LEOPOLDO - RS

PROJETO FUTURO - RS

LEAO DAS MISSOES TENIS DE MESA/LIGA NORTE RS

SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

PROJETO FUTURO - RS

PROJETO FUTURO - RS

ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA BANCO DO BRASIL (AABB) CANOAS/RS
GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

VETERANO 60 MAS

ASSOCIAGCAO DE TENIS DE MESA CARAZINHO - RS
SOCIEDADE GINASTICA DE SAO LEOPOLDO - RS
LEAO DAS MISSOES TENIS DE MESA/LIGA NORTE RS
ASSOCIAGCAO DE TENIS DE MESA CARAZINHO - RS
GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

SOCIEDADE GINASTICA DE SAO LEOPOLDO - RS
ESPORTE CLUBE UNIAO CORINTHIANS - RS

GREMIO NAUTICO GAUCHO - POA

SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

VETERANO 70 MAS

SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE - RS

PROJETO FUTURO - RS

SOCIEDADE GINASTICA DE SAO LEOPOLDO - RS



